WAFER STYLE ILBP
PROPORTIONING MODULES
NPR170
Approvals: UL, ULC
	 Zone Specific Foam Proportioning Device
	 Seawater Compatible
	 Field Adjustable Ratio Controller
	 Proportioning Range 70 GPM - 5000 GPM

NPR170
Page 4 of 6 	 09/24 NPR170 (Rev M)
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
B3 W 3 UGRN MOR Manual OverrideController Pipe Size
Material of Construction - “B” Brass
Ratio Controller Style - “W” Wafer Style
Percent Proportioning
Foam Concentrate
- UGRN - Universal Green
- UG - Universal Gold
- A - AFFF
- Hi-Ex - High Expansion
- P - Protein
- U - Universal
1
4
GPM
LPM
2
8
3
11
4
15
5
19
6
23
7
26
8
30
9
34
10
38
20
76
30
114
40
151
50
189
60
227
70
265
80
303
90
341
100
379
0.7 1
0.28
20.14
4
0.34 5
0.41 6
0.48 7
0.55 8
0.62 9
0.69 10
1.38 20
2.07 30
2.76 40
PR
ES

NPR170
09/24 NPR170 (Rev M)	 Page 5 of 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Weight Shipping
Size % Part # Model # LBS Kgs Ft3 M3
3 2% 1233-9060-9 3BW2-Hi-Ex 69 31.4 6.2 0.18
3 3% 1233-9060-2 3BW3-P 69 31.4 6.2 0.18
3 3% 1233-9060-3 3BW3-A 69 31.4 6.2 0.18
3 3% 1233-9060-4 3BW3-UG 69 31.4 6.2 0.18
3 6% 1233-9060-5 3BW6-A 69 31.4 6.2 0.18
3 6% 1233-9060-6 3BW6-U 69 31.4 6.2 0.18
3 3% 1233-9060-7 3BW3-U 69 31.4 6.2 0.18
3 3% 1233-9060-1 3BW3-UGRN 69 31.4 6.2 0.18
4 1% 1233-9062-1 4BW1-A 79 35.9 7.4 0.21
4 2% 1233-9062-9 4BW2-Hi-Ex 79 35.9 7.4 0.21
4 3% 1233-9062-2 4BW3-P 79 35.9 7.4 0.21
4 3% 1233-9062-3 4BW3-A 79 35.9 7.4 0.21
4 3% 1233-9062-4 4BW3-UG 79 35.9 7.4 0.21
4 6% 1233-9062-5 4BW6-A 79 35.9 7.4 0.21
4 6% 1233-9062-6 4BW6-U 79 35.9 7.4 0.21
4 3% 1233-9062-7 4BW3-U 79 35.9 7.4 0.21
4 3% 1233-9062-0 4BW3-UGRN 79 35.9 7.4 0.21
6 1% 1233-9064-1 6BW1-A 89 40.5 8.8 0.25
6 2% 1233-9064-9 6BW2-Hi-Ex 89 40.5 8.8 0.25
6 3% 1233-9064-2 6BW3-P 89 40.5 8.8 0.25
6 3% 1233-9064-3 6BW3-A 89 40.5 8.8 0.25
6 3% 1233-9064-4 6BW3-UG 89 40.5 8.8 0.25
6 6% 1233-9064-5 6BW6-A 89 40.5 8.8 0.25
6 6% 1233-9064-6 6BW6-U 89 40.5 8.8 0.25
6 3% 1233-9064-7 6BW3-U 89 40.5 8.8 0.25
6 6% 1233-9064-8 6BW6-UCG6 89 40.5 8.8 0.25
6 3% 1233-9064-0 6BW3-UGRN 89 40.5 8.8 0.25
8 1% 1233-9066-1 8BW1-A 159 72.3 12.0 0.34
8 2% 1233-9066-9 8BW2-Hi-Ex 159 72.3 12.0 0.34
8 3% 1233-9066-2 8BW3-P 159 72.3 12.0 0.34
8 3% 1233-9066-3 8BW3-A 159 72.3 12.0 0.34
8 3% 1233-9066-4 8BW3-UG 159 72.3 12.0 0.34
8 6% 1233-9066-5 8BW6-A 159 72.3 12.0 0.34
8 6% 1233-9066-6 8BW6-U 159 72.3 12.0 0.34
8 3% 1233-9066-7 8BW3-U 159 72.3 12.0 0.34
8 6% 1233-9066-8 8BW6-UCG6 159 72.3 12.0 0.34
8 3% 1233-9066-0 8BW3-UGRN 159 72.3 12.0 0.34
3 2% 1233-9068-9 3BW2-Hi-Ex-MOR 74 33.6 6.2 0.18
3 3% 1233-9068-2 3BW3-P-MOR 74 33.6 6.2 0.18
3 3% 1233-9068-3 3BW3-A-MOR 74 33.6 6.2 0.18
National Foam operates a continuous program of product development. The
right is therefore reserved to modify any specification without prior notice
and National Foam should be contacted to ensure that the current issues of all
technical data sheets are used.
© National Foam
National Foam
350 East Union Street, West Chester, PA 19382, USA
24hr RED ALERT® : 610-363-1400  •  Fax: 610-431-7084
Page 6 of 6 	 09/24 NPR170 (Rev M)
Note: See page 4 for Model Number Indentification
WAFER STYLE ILBP PROPORTIONING MODULES
NPR170
ORDERING INFORMATION
Weight Shipping
Size % Part # Model # 	 LBS	 Kgs 	 Ft3	 M3
3 3% 1233-9068-4 3BW3-UG-MOR 74 33.6 6.2 0.18
3 6% 1233-9068-5 3BW6-A-MOR 74 33.6 6.2 0.18
3 6% 1233-9068-6 3BW6-U-MOR 74 33.6 6.2 0.18
3 3% 1233-9068-7 3BW3-U-MOR 74 33.6 6.2 0.18
3 6% 1233-9068-8 3BW6-UCG6-MOR 74 33.6 6.2 0.18
3 3% 1233-9068-1 3BW3-UGRN-MOR 74 33.6 6.2 0.18
4 1% 1233-9070-1 4BW1-A-MOR 84 38.2 7.4 0.21
4 2% 1233-9070-9 4BW2-Hi-Ex-MOR 84 38.2 7.4 0.21
4 3% 1233-9070-2 4BW3-P-MOR 84 38.2 7.4 0.21
4 3% 1233-9070-3 4BW3-A-MOR 84 38.2 7.4 0.21
4 3% 1233-9070-4 4BW3-UG-MOR 84 38.2 7.4 0.21
4 6% 1233-9070-5 4BW6-A-MOR 84 38.2 7.4 0.21
4 6% 1233-9070-6 4BW6-U-MOR 84 38.2 7.4 0.21
4 3% 1233-9070-7 4BW3-U-MOR 84 38.2 7.4 0.21
4 6% 1233-9070-8 4BW6-UCG6-MOR 84 38.2 7.4 0.21
4 3% 1233-9070-0 4BW3-UGRN-MOR 84 38.2 7.4 0.21
6 1% 1233-9072-1 6BW1-A-MOR 94 42.7 8.8 0.25
6 2% 1233-9072-9 6BW2-Hi-Ex-MOR 94 42.7 8.8 0.25
6 3% 1233-9072-2 6BW3-P-MOR 94 42.7 8.8 0.25
6 3% 1233-9072-3 6BW3-A-MOR 94 42.7 8.8 0.25